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2022 MDGC End of Year Tournament K2-A then K1-A Short
plus putting competition. → Round 2, K1-A Short

No  Result (Sum) HC Adjusted

Andres Balanta 48 -50.5 -2.5

Alexsandra Breines 58 -58.5 -0.5

JC Guerra 49 -49.4 -0.4

Orlando Leiva 47 -47.1 -0.1

Morris Fabbri 50 -50.0  

Nolan Hernandez 52 -51.7 0.3

Adam Zwibelman 51 -50.6 0.4

Rolo Ruiz del Vizo 45 -44.5 0.5

Eddie Gillette 51 -50.1 0.9

Derek Wilcox 52 -51 1

Christian Lopez 50 -48.8 1.2

Sebastian Perez 49 -47.7 1.3

Bernie Rodriguez 52 -50.7 1.3

Ric Breines 56 -54.5 1.5

Devin Aedo 49 -47.4 1.6

Erik Peterson 47 -45.3 1.7

Armando Guzman 54 -51.3 2.7

Mario Guerra 50 -47.1 2.9

JC Canaves 57 -53.8 3.2

Pedro Vera 49 -45.8 3.2

Kevin Bogusky 52 -48.3 3.7

Randy Beers 47 -42.8 4.2

Nelson Mato 55 -50.8 4.2

Alexis Gonzalez 54 -49 5

Emilio Condis 56 -51 5

Los 53 -47.3 5.7

John Clopton 54 -47.8 6.2

Felipe Arango 56 -49.7 6.3

Daniel Casale 63 -56.7 6.3

Bebo 57 -50.5 6.5

Tim Snyder 60 -52.8 7.2
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2022 MDGC End of Year Tournament K2-A then K1-A Short plus putting competition. → Round 2, K1-A Short • 01.09.2024 11:17 (2)

No  Result (Sum) HC Adjusted

Donald Everage 58 -50.8 7.2

Thor Keener 61 -52.5 8.5

David Espinosa 58 -49.3 8.7

Joseph 60 -49.1 10.9

John Wing 65 -53.9 11.1

Olavo Guerra 65 -53.7 11.3
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

1 Rolo Ruiz del Vizo 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -9 45

2 Erik Peterson 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -7 47

2 Orlando Leiva 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 -7 47

2 Randy Beers 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -7 47

5 Andres Balanta 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -6 48

6 Sebastian Perez 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -5 49

6 Pedro Vera 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 -5 49

6 JC Guerra 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 -5 49

6 Devin Aedo 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 -5 49

10 Morris Fabbri 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 -4 50

10 Mario Guerra 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 -4 50

10 Christian Lopez 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 -4 50

13 Adam Zwibelman 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 -3 51

13 Eddie Gillette 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 -3 51

15 Bernie Rodriguez 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 -2 52

15 Kevin Bogusky 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 -2 52

15 Derek Wilcox 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -2 52

15 Nolan Hernandez 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 -2 52

19 Los 4 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 2 4 4 -1 53

20 Alexis Gonzalez 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 0 54

20 John Clopton 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 0 54

20 Armando Guzman 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 0 54

23 Nelson Mato 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 55

24 Emilio Condis 2 5 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +2 56

24 Ric Breines 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 +2 56

24 Felipe Arango 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 +2 56

27 JC Canaves 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +3 57

27 Bebo 3 4 4 2 5 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 +3 57

29 Donald Everage 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 +4 58

29 Alexsandra Breines 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 +4 58

29 David Espinosa 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 +4 58

32 Joseph 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 6 4 2 3 +6 60

32 Tim Snyder 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 +6 60
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

34 Thor Keener 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 6 +7 61

35 Daniel Casale 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 +9 63

36 John Wing 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 +11 65

36 Olavo Guerra 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 +11 65

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2415779
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2415781


2022 MDGC End of Year Tournament K2-A then K1-A Short plus putting competition. → Round 2, K1-A Short • 01.09.2024 11:17 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 2.8 3.1 3.1 2.7 3 2.8 2.8 3.1 2.7 2.5 3 3.1 2.8 3.1 3.8 3.2 2.8 3.5 53.8

Difficulty 5 13 15 3 9 6 4 11 2 1 10 12 7 14 18 16 8 17 -0.2

Birdie -1 12 6 12 14 9 14 15 5 14 21 7 1 12 4 1 4 12 163 24%

Par 0 22 24 13 21 21 16 16 26 20 15 25 32 21 25 16 22 21 24 380 57%

Bogey 1 3 4 10 1 5 6 5 4 3 1 4 2 3 8 12 11 4 10 96 14%

Double Bogey 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 5 2 22 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 5 1%
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